City of Loxley Business License Renewal Notice

Physical Address: 3147 First Ave, Loxley, AL 36551 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 9, Loxley, AL 36551 Contact Email: arthurj@cityofloxley.com

Your business license with the City of Loxley will expire on December 31, 2023. Please verify that all the following business information is correct and mail it to P.O. Box 9, Loxley, AL 36551. Alternatively, you may renew your business license online through the Loxley Citizenserve portal with your account. If there are blank fields on this form, please fill in those fields. If you need a blank renewal form, you can download the form on the City of Loxley website.

download the form on the City of Loxley website. Citizenserve Portal Directory: https://www.cityofloxley.com/ Click > City Services Click > Community Development Click > Online Licensing Log into your account. Blank Renewal Form: https://www.cityofloxley.com/ Click > City Services Click > Community Development Click > Business License Renewal Form Click > Business License Renewal Form

Click > My Account Click > View my Request

Contact Name:

Click > Business License Number

Business License Number	,		
Business Name			
DBA			
Mailing Address			
Physical Address			
Form of Ownership			
License Fee:	Issuance Fee:	Total Fee:	
Gross Receipts:			
*** Late Fee: 15% of the lice by February 1 st , 2024***	ense fee will be added to	this business license renewal if not	submitted
Signature:		Date:	

Contact Number: | Contact Email: